that upon submission of this tender, the Vendor will not accept any change of 
name of tenderer. I/We therefore confirm and agree that if this tender is 
successful, the abovenamed shall proceed with the purchase of the property.   

B)  We are aware that the reserve price is fixed at Ringgit Malaysia Five Million Six 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand (RM5,650,000.00) only and we hereby tender to 
purchase property known as:- 

ONE (1) DUPLEX RETAIL UNITS LOCATED ON THE GROUND FLOOR OF 

BLOCK VO3, SUNWAY VELOCITY DESIGNER OFFICE, 
SUNWAY VELOCITY, KUALA LUMPUR 

(NOS VO3-G-03A, LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY,